L I N K Market
Services
[ ]

Ranges Investors

Securities

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME
HEXIMA LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 20 NOVEMBER 2020

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FPO & ESC

Totals for Security Group ORD

1 to 1000 72
1001 to 5000 198
5001 to 10000 158
10001 to 100000 392
100001 and Over 105
Total 925

44,339
614,298
1,363,986
17,057,648
111,777,453
130,857,724

.03
1.04
13.04

85.42
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

1
20/11/2020
17.52.31



