

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 20/11/2020 REPORT TIME : 17.52.31

HEXIMA LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 20 NOVEMBER 2020

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FPO & ESC

Totals for Security Group ORD

1 to 1000	72	44,339	.03
1001 to 5000	198	614,298	.47
5001 to 10000	158	1,363,986	1.04
10001 to 100000	392	17,057,648	13.04
100001 and Over	105	111,777,453	85.42
Total	925	130,857,724	100.00

end of report